
2.6.3 Âverage pass percentage of during last five years 

Year 

2018-19 
2019-20 
2020-21 
2021-22 

2022-23 

Programme 
Code 

A 
A 
A 
A 

Resut 

A 

Progranme 
Name 

B.A 
B.A 
B.A 
B.A 

B.A 

Number of 
students in the 
Final year 
examination 

154 
162 
150 
186 

185 

Number of 
students 
passed in final 

year 
examination 

136 
141 
137 
158 
174 
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