Result

2.6.3 Average pass percentage of during last five years

Year	Programme Code	Programme Name	Number of students in the Final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
2018-19	A	B.A	154	136
2019-20	A	B.A	162	137
2020-21	A	B.A B.A	186	158 174
2021-22 2022-23	A	B.A	185	177

Principal,
Shri Shantaveer Arts & Commerce
College, Babaleshwar